
RESULTS
TRA Canolraddol-Intermediate Level age 17-

21 Girls
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

COULTER Hannah1141 40.3100.0 0.08.200 8.500 8.800 8.9001 9.200

Twisters South Wales TC 4.2 8.400 8.100 8.200 8.2008.500 0.0 42.740

83.050

16.60012.240

17.70012.810

9.700

9.800 9.300

8.500

MAYLIN Kirsty67 35.3250.0 0.07.500 7.200 7.000 7.3002 7.700

Monmouth Trampoline Club 3.0 7.800 7.100 6.900 7.3007.600 0.0 38.800

74.125

14.40011.600

14.50011.025

9.800

9.800 7.000

7.000

CLARK Lucy253 35.6750.0 0.07.500 7.500 8.100 7.6003 8.100

Gravitate Trampoline Club 3.0 7.800 7.300 7.600 7.5007.800 0.0 38.380

74.055

15.10010.680

15.70010.375

9.600

9.600 8.200

7.500

SKINNER Rebecca46 32.4850.0 2.07.500 7.600 7.000 6.9004 6.900

Caerau Vale Trampoline
Club

4.1 8.000 7.600 7.000 7.4007.300 0.0 40.150

72.635

14.70011.650

14.10011.185

9.700

9.200 7.100

7.100

HOOLE Megan256 36.3650.0 0.07.700 7.400 7.300 7.5005 7.700

Gravitate Trampoline Club 1.9 3.700 3.800 3.800 3.7003.800 0.0 20.250

56.615

7.5006.150

14.90012.065

4.700

9.400 7.300

3.600

DAVIES Kristina254 35.9100.0 0.06.700 7.300 7.400 7.0006 7.100

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.6 3.400 3.000 3.100 3.1003.300 0.0 18.175

54.085

6.4005.675

14.40011.810

4.500

9.700 7.300

3.300
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